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1HEMRE 2HBR 3AHA 46EE S5ER-BEREHE
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BE IER

6T 7TEMENE SEHEAR oIAHE 10BHBHE
A| & # E WE| BAR® | xmem | JE | EEABR
4| |EH28EE BBEEE 360,000 360,000
4. QEAR—-RH RS 7 9,396 4,698 355,302
4| 20| EHBFERIC(AAS) 10 12,969 4,323 350,979
41 20| B EREEAM (4R 5) 10 2,270 756 350,223
4 25| EHE (3B D) 10 1,404 468 349,755
a| 25| FAGEES (3RS 10 3,369 1,123 348,632
4 26 LB FEBEM (4R 9) 8 3,093 3,003 345,539
5| 20| EHBHMBERNK(BAM) 10 6,839 2,279 343,260
5| 20|EEBFEERAM(BAD) 10 2,270 756 342,504
5| 20| RIS LA — ARt 4—1 1 57,599 57,599 284,905
5[ 25 KEHE (4B 2) 10 1,404 468 | 284,437
5| 25| FAEHE (4B 5) 10 3,240 1,080 283,357
5| 26 (1LBE#TEAREEEEL (B R &) 8 3,003 3,003 280,264
5| 26| HEHBEL- 4L yMERK (4B 10 23,981 5,000 275,264
6] 3|EERU—RH(BAD) 7 9,396 4,698 270,566
6 14{EEHMI—RAH(6AS) 7 19,203 9,601 260,965
6| 20| BHMBRL(6AR) 10 3,125 1,041 259,924
6| 20| Bl BEEE R (6 B 4) 10 2,270 756 259,168
6| 27| lLPEFEAREEE ¥ (6 B 43) 8 3,093 3,093 256,075
6| 27#EHBE-2TLvMERK (5B( 10 25,781 5,000 251,075
6{ 27|7KE¥ & (BAH) 10 - 1,404 468 250,607
6] 27| T/KEHE(5R %) 10 3,240 1,080 249,527
7| 20| EEBEERAE(7AS) 10 2,270 756 248,771
7| 21| BHFRERK(TAD) 10 3,723 1,241 247,530
7| 257K ERE (6B ) 10 1,404 468 247,062
7| 25| FKiEE & (6 A 10 3,369 1,123 245,939
7| 26| LLISHERREFRE (7 A S) 8 3,093 3,093 242,846




7| 26| BE-2TLyMERB (8B 10 30,367 5,000 237,846
8| EEW—ZAHP(TES) 7 8,985 4,492 233,354
8| 19| EHFERR(BAM 10 3,864 1,288 232,066
8| 22| ElEBEMEAH (8B 10 2,270 756 231,310
81 257KEHE(7A5) 10 1,404 468 230,842
8| 25| F/AKEHE(7ASD) 10 3,240 1,080 229,762
8 26/ LS ETRIREFFH (8 A M) 8 3,093 3,003 226,669
8| 26 BIE- 2T LyMERK (7R 10 29,015 5,000 221,669
9| S|EAH—AK(BAM 7 9,396 4,698 216,971
91 20| EE BREMEAM (9B H) 10 2,271 757 216,214
9| 21| BHMBRA(OAM 10 4,848 1616 214,598
91 26{ LB (9B 4 8 3,093 3,003 211,505
9| 26(#EHEEE- 2T Ly MERF(BA| 10 27,854 5,000 206,505
9| 26 JKEHI=(8A ) 10 1,404 468 206,037
9| 26| FAKEHE (BB 10 3,240 1,080 204,957
10/ 3EAHY—AH (9B M) 7 9,396 4,698 200,259
10| 20 BHBFFERK(10A ) 10 4,714 1,571 198,688
10| 20|EEEHEERH(10AH) 10 2,271 757 197,931
10 25 AGEME (9 A &) 10 1,404 468 197,463
10[ 25| F/KEHE(9AR) 10 3,240 1,080 196,383
10] 26| 1LEB¥TRABEHEF (10R 2) 8 3,003 3,093 193,290
10} 26\IEFEEE- 2T LV MERK (9R| 10 27,381 5,000 188,290
1| 4EEH—ZE(10EH) 7 9,396 4,698 183,592
1| 18| EBHEBRA 1A 10 3,936 1,312 182,280
11 2t [E R BEEMEAM (11 AS) 10 2,21 757 181,523
1] 25| 7KEHE(10A5) 10 1,404 468 181,055
11} 25| FREHE(IORAD) 10 3,369 1,123 179,932
11| 28| LUBSHTRRREH (11 B4 8 3,093 3,003 176,839
1| 28/ EBE- 2T LyMEBR (108 10 32,911 5,000 171,839
12| 5|MEHEY—ZE(11A) 7 9,396 4,698 167,141
12( 14|FBFHFTLIbEY LiFE 10 48,581 16,193 150,048
12| 0|BHFHESK(12B9) 10 3,913 1,304 149,644
12| 0|EEBREERH(1289) 10 2,271 757 148,887
12| 26/ LLBSETRRERRRI (12 B 5)) 8 3,093 3,093 145,794
12| 26| KEHE(11BH) 10 1,404 468 145,326




TKEHEO1ED)

12] 26 10 3,240 1,080 144,246
1| 4[EEH)-2H(1285) 7 9,396 4,698 139,548
1] 12| S ERBEBRUFER 4 10,414 10,414 129,134
1| 20| BHHESROAD) 10 4,922 1,640 127,494
1| 20| Bl E BREEAH (1 A5 10 2,271 757 126,737|
1| 23| EERHIU MR 7 12,012 6,006 120,731
1] 25)7/KEME(12A %) 10 1,404 468 120,263
11 25| FkERE(12R5) 10 3,369 1,123 119,140
1] 26{ LB STRAREREH (1 A 5) 8 3,093 3,093 116,047
1| 26| BEEAM12BD) 10 15,753 5,000 111,047
1| 30| MESBFRTIFR 4 6,806 6,806 104,241
2| 2|RELRHRYIFH 4. 2,214 2,214 102,027
2 AR M (18BN 7 9,396 4,698 97,329
2| 20|BBMEBERR(2AED) 10 3,452 1,150 96,179
2 20/ BlRBREE M (2B ) 10 2,270 756 95,423
2| 27\ HEEREN (2B ) 8 3,003 3,093 92,330
20 27\ mBEERE (1A 10 18,326 5,000 87,330
2 27 kEHE (1 A%) 10 1,404 468 86,862
2| 27| TKEME (1 RSH) 10 3,369 1,123 85,739
3| 3|EEWI—AH(14A5) 7 9,396 4,698 81,041
3[ 10} AGEIEENRI 3 64,300 32,150 48,891
10| 2RV ILNEARSE 7 7,344 3,672| 45219
3| 17| LA B 8 7,200 7,200 38,019]
3 19| RIS AR F (KHE) 4 1,300 1,300 36,719
3 19| RIBHEAME (FH) 4 1,300 1,300 35,419
3| 19| 21545 P 25 (FHIER) 4 800 800 34,619
3| 19| RiGHE ARF (EFIER) 4 1,300 1,300 33,319
3| 19| I AR (BAE) 4 1,300 1,300 32,019
3 21 EHBERK (3RS 10 5,293 1,764 30,255
3| 21|E R EEHEMEAM (A 10 2,270 756 29,499
3| 27| LB MRS E (3 A5 8 3,093 3,093 26,406
3| 27| R BHREAK (2B M) 10 16,115 5,000 21,406
3| 27|KEHE (2B ) 10 1,404 468 20,938
31 27| TFKEME(2AM) 10 3,369 1,123 19,815
3| 31|{R L R4RREENE (FEHD) 8 24,624 0 19,815
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360,000 789,791 340,185 19,815




